
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 41% 22,37737,659015,2822,911
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (585)005850

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 28% 2,2933,1840891218

22000 Retirement contributions 42% 2,8314,85502,024405

23000 Health Insurance 42% 2,6424,53001,888378

23100 Life Insurance 42% 9816807014

24000 Workers compensation 42% 6611404810

26300 General retiree health contrib 42% 2,1373,66201,525305

Sub Total $36,85938%$59,172$0$22,313$4,240

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 36% 6401,0000360113
34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning 109% (26)30022310350

34500 Contract- building maintenance 85% 10,64269,00040,35817,999485

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 38% 1,6502,650558442221

34989 Contractual service provider 37% 130,983206,897075,91421,781

34990 Contractual services- other 6% 3,1043,3008411284

41100 Telephone 25% 4,9766,60001,624330

41225 Cable fees 29% 29,88042,2303,0889,2630

43100 Electric 29% 34,04047,895013,8553,039

43200 Water & sewer 39% 59,14297,000037,8587,528

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 29% 2,2653,2001198160

44330 Credit application 19% 5,3306,600576694100

44360 Rentals 41% 421,512717,0340295,52259,622
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
45000 Insurance 42% 32,86856,344023,4764,696

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 58% 106,306255,011120,02128,68411,663

46210 Energy Savings Project 98% 66436,07020,69214,7142,956

46250 R & M equipment 19% 5,3176,60001,2830

46300 R & M motor vehicles 100% 050050000

46800 Maintenance contracts 7% 92,75499,7806,8691580

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 0% 300300000

48100 Advertising 0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees 42% 140,830241,4250100,59520,119

49201 Taxes and/or assessments 49% 4,8459,50004,6550

51100 Office supplies 15% 3,0523,6000548301

52000 Operating supplies 10% 4,7805,30005200

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 1% 5,5605,6000400

52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,374000

52650 Equip < than $1000 29% 46,76566,000019,2354,802

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $1,159,75542%$2,001,310$193,087$648,468$137,890

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 41% 22,37737,659015,2822,911
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (585)005850
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 28% 2,2933,1840891218

22000 Retirement contributions 42% 2,8314,85502,024405

23000 Health Insurance 42% 2,6424,53001,888378

23100 Life Insurance 42% 9816807014

24000 Workers compensation 42% 6611404810

26300 General retiree health contrib 42% 2,1373,66201,525305

Sub Total $36,85938%$59,172$0$22,313$4,240

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 13% 17,09419,57002,476963

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning 100% 01,200765435157

34500 Contract- building maintenance 38% 68,780111,24012,97429,4873,896

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 70% 6002,000737663331

34989 Contractual service provider 33% 336,063499,3810163,31850,661

34990 Contractual services- other 91% 12,129140,89895,63533,134606

41100 Telephone 43% 11,12819,50008,3721,787

41225 Cable fees 91% 11,586132,71081,18639,93810,006

43100 Electric 23% 162,170211,000048,8307,566

43200 Water & sewer 57% 137,587318,2700180,68332,562

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 4% 9,57710,00004230

44330 Credit application 23% 13,80018,0002,1782,0220

44360 Rentals 41% 2,176,8773,711,11301,534,236308,197

45000 Insurance 42% 45,29677,651032,3556,471

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 29% 372,693522,80056,95193,15510,117
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
46210 Energy Savings Project 97% 1,47643,00024,26817,2563,467

46250 R & M equipment 19% 42,64952,875010,2262,701

46800 Maintenance contracts 70% 7,76126,20052017,9192

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 0% 900900000

48100 Advertising 0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees 0% 2,5702,570000

49175 Administrative fees 42% 194,091332,7260138,63527,727

51100 Office supplies 11% 4,4144,9440530106

52000 Operating supplies 38% 3,1955,15001,955260

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 11% 19,17221,63002,458264

52300 Expendable tools 14% 1942260320

52540 Fuel 0% 1,4501,450000

52650 Equip < than $1000 0% 54,43354,5900157157

Sub Total $3,712,68742%$6,346,594$275,215$2,358,693$468,003

Capital Outlay

64000 Machinery & equipment 21% 3,9475,00001,0531,053

Sub Total $3,94721%$5,000$0$1,053$1,053

Total for the Project $3,753,49341%$6,410,766$275,215$2,382,058$473,297

Total for the Division 42% $4,950,107$8,471,248$468,302$3,052,839$615,427
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